October 2011 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit

2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:

Junco, Anthony Jr., MD

Johnson, Nathaniel III, MD

Luke, Claude MD

Zakers, Gregory MD

Cline, Horace Lee III, MD

Macatol, Michael C. MD

Blount, Ronnie MD

Gupta, Narenda K. MD

Thomson, Marion Kimberly Noblin

MD

Rangaraj, Rajesh MD

Ritchea, Robert M. MD

Moore, Rodney E. MD

Wheatley, Joseph MD

Number:

38821

32336

22247

49847

39073

64409

39735

51657

36466

58314

33688

28827

17340

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation



