## October 2011 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Junco, Anthony Jr., MD	38821	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Johnson, Nathaniel III, MD	32336	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Luke, Claude MD	22247	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Zakers, Gregory MD	49847	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Cline, Horace Lee III, MD	39073	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Macatol, Michael C. MD	64409	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Blount, Ronnie MD	39735	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Gupta, Narenda K. MD	51657	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Thomson, Marion Kimberly Noblin MD	36466	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Rangaraj, Rajesh MD	58314	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Ritchea, Robert M. MD	33688	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Moore, Rodney E. MD	28827	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Wheatley, Joseph MD	17340	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation